
SITES 11 35 Diff 589 MADT = 6,340 % Heavy Commercial = 11.1%

Highway US 2

County Beltrami

Month 8 MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN TOT

Year 2014 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 31

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

196,552 2,367 121,311 51,076 187 9,940 1,141 347 1,428 7,266 1,362 100 1 26 0 0

6,340 76 3,913 1,648 6 321 37 11 46 234 44 3 0 1 0 0

Breakdown 1.2% 61.7% 26.0% 0.1% 5.1% 0.6% 0.2% 0.7% 3.7% 0.7% 0.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

MON 43 3,534 1,514 5 333 46 15 55 304 56 6 0 1 0 0

TUE 70 3,416 1,373 8 351 47 17 47 311 61 4 0 0 0 0

WED 68 3,745 1,510 6 333 60 19 57 356 75 4 0 2 0 0

THU 62 3,944 1,625 5 360 54 14 67 334 57 5 0 2 0 0

FRI 103 4,894 2,152 9 391 45 16 54 261 44 5 0 0 0 0

SAT 107 3,811 1,594 4 238 12 1 23 80 21 0 0 1 0 0

SUN 69 3,846 1,652 5 257 6 0 28 69 8 0 0 0 0 0

Classification

1 Motorcycle

2 Car

3 Pickup

4 Bus, Truck w/ trailer

5 2 Axle Single Unit

6 3 Axle Single Unit

7 4+ Axle Single Unit

8 3 & 4 Axle TST (tractor semi trailer)

9 5 Axle TST

10 6+ Axle TST

11 5 Axle Twin Trailer

12 6 Axle Twin Trailer

13 7 Axle Twin Trailer

14 Unclassifiable Vehicle

Recorded Days        in 

Month

Monthly Volume Totals

TOTAL &      

Daily 

Classification

Day                   

of                

Week

Average Daily Volumes

Classification

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

A
ve

ra
ge

 V
o

lu
m

e
 

Vehicle Class 

ATR 35 Vehicle Distribution  
 August 2014 


